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reach

33 million  Canadians every week



think
m reaches 81% of Canadians daily

and 94% weekly

ADULTS 18+
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think'

Mreaches 93% of Canadians every week

94%

of adults  (18+)

88%

of millennials (18 -34)

89%

of kids (2-11)




think’
m dominates  time spent

ADULTS 18+
AVERAGE WEEKLY HOURS

25.2
22.4
Adults 18+ watcl25 hours of TV a week
A 19xmore than Netflix
A 7xmore than YouTube
A 14xmore than Facebook
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- 1.3 18 0.3 0.2 0.1

Total TV Live TV PVR YouTube Netflix Facebook Snapchat Instagram Twitter

Total Canada | FalVinter-Spring 201718



think millennials
think again.

think’
arenot wiffching

13.7
| 11.9

Total TV Live TV PVR

Total Canada | FalVinter-Spring 201718

ADULTS 184
AVERAGE WEEKLY HOURS

Adults 1834 watchl4 hours of TV a week
A 6xmore than Netflix

A 2xmore than YouTube
A 7xmore than Facebook

6.5
2.3 20
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YouTube Netflix Facebook Snapchat Instagram Twitter
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a8 _ )
millennials watch more than

490 million hours
of tv each month

1 single spot In
Big Bang Theory will reach
562,100 Al18-34

Total Canada | FalVinter-Spring 201718
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NnMar keting activities o
availability in the audience they reach.

This makes planning for reach the
foundation of any sound media
strategy. o

Byron Sharp
Professor of Marketing Science, University of South Australia
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the majority of reach 1s achieved through m

average target campaign reach: 67%
cross - platform reach across 315 campaigns

) TvonLy

. TV + DIGITAL

8%  13%

. DIGITAL ONLY

oces M sion
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http://www.adweek.com/tv-video/tv-nets-advertisers-stick-us-heres-why-165342/
http://www.adweek.com/tv-video/tv-nets-advertisers-stick-us-heres-why-165342/
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Impact

tv ads are most influential

14
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NnBef ore you can
share of the market,

you must have a share

of the mind. o



consumers  pay most attention  to K8 think

and areleast likelyto watch mobile ads

Q: Which one of the following types of video advertising arenyast likely to watch?

59%

38%

ADULTS 18+ ADULTS 18-34

mTV set m Phone or Tablet m Desktop/Laptop

Sourcenlogig omniVy National, March 2018 16



B2 ads are the most  engaging  and influential think

Canadians find TV ads to be more engaging and influential than ads in any other medium

ADULTS 18+
42%
engagement m Television
6% M Internet
4% m Radio
Newspaper
40% OOH

influence

8%

2%

Q: Which ONE of the following media carries advertising that you believe to be thengaging? mostinfluential?

Source: thinkv, Attention in Advertising 17


thinktv.ca/research/attention-in-advertising/

m carries advertising

Q: Which one of the following media carries advertising that you believe to mea$terustworthy?Theleast trustworthy?

television
ADULTS 18+ 11%- 36%
3%' 19%
internet
radio
3%' 9%
out of home

oo [ 5+
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thinktv.ca/research/fake-news/

madvertising IS most trusted by

Internet advertising least trusted

Q: Which one of the following media carries advertising that you believe to lmeastetrustworthy?Theleast trustworthy?

television
ADULTS 184 13%- 30%
l%I 25%
internet
radio
5%. 11%
out of home

7%. 8%
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http://thinktv.ca/concern-fake-news-rise/

think'

m news content Is the most trusted
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over digital ones, with even Millennials being 2.5x more likely to trust Broadcast TV news than what they
see on social media.
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Facebook i 19% m 18-34
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Q.Do you trust the news you read or hear : Top 2 bg¥dbsthe time | Most of the time 20



the ad stock ofa Mpot grows the fastest think

and lasts the longest

Effect of Digital and E;fr?t?:"?;;rv
TV ad stock grows as brand Print diminishes
stays in market cate, after 2 weeks the longest
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https://www.groupm.com/
http://thinktv.ca/research/target-the-market/

o o m think
digital  companies increase spend on

TV spend by internetrelated companies has doubled in the last 4 years

INTERNET RELATED BUSINESSES

TV Spending
($000,000)

$84.9

. Ad Dynamics

A Marker Track Company

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

N7

34
Companies include: @MAZON wehormony @ Expedia %@Daddf ‘indeed klﬁﬁ ewayfair £7ulily
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demand creation

tv ads drive consumer action
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